

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2010, Page 7 , Section 10.110 , Line 5, by
2 deleting "40,081,160" and inserting "35,321,485"; and
3
4 Further amend said bill, said section, Page 8, Line 23, by deleting "62,724,606" and inserting
5 "109,930,280"; and
6
7 Further amend said bill, Page 11, Section 10.210, Line 13, by deleting "113,826,171" and inserting
8 "101,531,141"; and
9
10 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "205,325,837" and inserting
11 "256,044,824"; and
12
13 Further amend said bill, Page 41, Section 10.815, Line 21, by deleting "235,483,417" and inserting
14 "231,236,570"; and
15
16 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 22, by deleting "487,180,696" and inserting
17 "491,427,543"; and
18
19 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____